

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK**PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT**

301 West Bagdad
Round Rock, Texas. 78664

(512) 218-5540

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY :

AFD

DATE :

8/6/2013

SHEET

OF

1 OF 1

BID TABULATION**CONTRACT :**

Lake Creek Park Improvement Project

LOCATION : Council Chambers

DATE: August 6, 2013

G Hyatt Construction

FAZZONE

PATIN

AG H2O HOLDINGS

Bid Bond? Y

Bid Bond? Y

Bid Bond? Y

Bid Bond? Y

ITEM	UNIT	APPROX QTY.	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1- Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$19,039.77	\$19,039.77	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
2- Unclassified Excavation, subgrade prep	L.S.	1	\$55,509.00	\$55,509.00	\$22,740.31	\$22,740.31	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3- Stabilized Const. Entrance	E.A.	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$791.36	\$1,582.71	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
4- Silt Fence	L.F.	975	\$4.00	\$3,900.00	\$1.71	\$1,666.60	\$3.00	\$2,925.00	\$3.50	\$3,412.50
5- Temp. Conc. Washout area	E.A.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$569.78	\$569.78	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
6- Rock Berm	E.A.	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$658.41	\$1,316.82	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
7- Demoliton per plan	L.S.	1	\$43,165.00	\$43,165.00	\$31,486.58	\$31,486.58	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
8- Concrete Flatwork	S.F.	6115	\$6.11	\$37,362.65	\$6.96	\$42,584.45	\$5.00	\$30,575.00	\$6.00	\$36,690.00
9- 8' Conc. Trail	L.F.	386	\$33.20	\$12,815.20	\$45.58	\$17,594.69	\$40.00	\$15,440.00	\$48.00	\$18,528.00
10- Conc. Pavilion Slab	S.F.	988	\$11.50	\$11,362.00	\$10.60	\$10,468.44	\$10.00	\$9,880.00	\$13.50	\$13,338.00
11- Conc. Transition	S.F.	80	\$9.16	\$732.80	\$6.96	\$557.11	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00
12- ADA curb ramp	E.A.	2	\$537.00	\$1,074.00	\$1,202.86	\$2,405.72	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
13- 6" Concrete Curb & Gutter	L.F.	82	\$15.00	\$1,230.00	\$18.99	\$1,557.39	\$25.00	\$2,050.00	\$27.00	\$2,214.00
14- Asphalt Patch	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,246.96	\$6,246.96	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
15- Conc. Drain Culverts & Headwall	L.S.	1	\$2,770.00	\$2,770.00	\$3,165.42	\$3,165.42	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
16- 4" Sch. 40 PVC sleeve	L.F.	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.66	\$1,266.17	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00
17- 4" HDPE Tree Well Drainpipe	L.F.	20	\$26.00	\$520.00	\$12.66	\$253.23	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$42.00	\$840.00
18- Conc. Playcurb	L.F.	344	\$55.00	\$18,920.00	\$18.99	\$6,533.43	\$20.00	\$6,880.00	\$30.00	\$10,320.00
19- Play Entry Ramp	E.A.	3	\$631.00	\$1,893.00	\$1,076.24	\$3,228.73	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00
20- Double Grill w/masonry	E.A.	1	\$4,276.00	\$4,276.00	\$3,914.32	\$3,914.32	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
21- Single Grill w/masonry	E.A.	1	\$3,038.00	\$3,038.00	\$2,771.05	\$2,771.05	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
22- Seatwall	L.F.	145	\$156.00	\$22,620.00	\$173.08	\$10,076.79	\$200.00	\$29,000.00	\$85.00	\$12,325.00
23- Seatwall masonry columns	E.A.	16	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$381.97	\$6,111.48	\$975.00	\$15,600.00	\$550.00	\$8,800.00
24- Pavilion Stone Columns	E.A.	10	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,012.94	\$10,129.36	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00
25- Quarry cut stone blocks	E.A.	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$170.93	\$512.80	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00
26- Park Bench	E.A.	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,292.76	\$2,585.52	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
27- 46" Square Picnic Table	E.A.	8	\$975.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,322.51	\$10,580.11	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00
28- 8' Picnic Table	E.A.	4	\$975.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,311.12	\$5,244.47	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
29- Trash Receptacle	E.A.	6	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$549.52	\$3,297.11	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
30- Park Grills	E.A.	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$310.21	\$930.63	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00
31- PreFab Restroom	L.S.	1	\$95,965.00	\$95,965.00	\$62,485.92	\$62,485.92	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$108,651.00	\$108,651.00
32- Water Meter (1-1/2")	E.A.	1	\$48.00	\$48.00	\$5,697.76	\$5,697.76	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID:				\$420,250.65		\$298,601.63		\$411,350.00		\$345,843.50
------------------------	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------

bidtab/bidtab

CONTRACT :										
Lake Creek Park Improvement Project										
LOCATION : Council Chambers			G HYATT CONSTRUCTION		FAZZONE		PATIN		AG H2O HOLDINGS	
DATE: 8/6/13										
			Bid Bond?		Bid Bond?		Bid Bond?		Bid Bond?	
ITEM	UNIT	APPROX QTY.	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
33- Pipe, 3/4" Sch 40 PVC	L.F.	16	\$8.00	\$128.00	\$25.32	\$405.17	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$21.00	\$336.00
34- Pipe, 1-1/2" Sch 40 PVC	L.F.	112	\$15.00	\$1,680.00	\$37.99	\$4,254.33	\$50.00	\$5,600.00	\$16.00	\$1,792.00
35- Valve, 3/4"	E.A.	1	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$316.54	\$316.54	\$112.00	\$112.00	\$425.00	\$425.00
36- Valve, 1-1/2"	E.A.	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$443.16	\$443.16	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
37- Frost Proof Yard Hydrant	E.A.	1	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$759.70	\$759.70	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
38- Pipe, 6" SDR	L.F.	239	\$30.00	\$7,170.00	\$82.30	\$19,669.94	\$75.00	\$17,925.00	\$46.50	\$11,113.50
39- 6" Cleanout	E.A.	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$633.08	\$2,532.34	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00
40- Core at ex. Wastewater MH	E.A.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,431.59	\$4,431.59	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
41- Trech Safety	L.F.	239	\$20.00	\$4,780.00	\$12.66	\$3,026.15	\$10.00	\$2,390.00	\$3.00	\$717.00
42- Revegetation	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,173.84	\$8,173.84	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Lake Creek Park Base Bid				\$22,158.00		\$44,012.76		\$38,567.00		\$39,933.50
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$440,408.65		\$343,907.18		\$449,917.00		\$385,777.00
A-1 - Road realignment	L.S.	1	\$23,080.00	\$23,080.00	\$50,566.36	\$50,566.36	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
A-2 - Bocce Ball courts	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$61,873.67	\$61,873.67	\$46,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
A-3 - Dumpster	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,310.69	\$13,310.69	\$23,300.00	\$23,300.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
A-4 - Flex Paving Parking Lot	L.S.	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$40,511.88	\$40,511.88	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Lake Creek Park Add/Alternate Bid				\$99,080.00		\$166,262.60		\$149,800.00		\$78,500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:				\$99,080.00		\$166,262.60		\$149,800.00		\$78,500.00
Lake Creek Park BASE BID				\$440,408.65		\$343,907.18		\$449,917.00		\$385,777.00
Lake Creek Park Add/Alternate Bid				\$99,080.00		\$166,262.60		\$149,800.00		\$78,500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:				\$539,488.65		\$510,169.78		\$599,717.00		\$464,277.00